

article submission

Ignatius Roni Setyawan, Dr,SE, MSi <ign.s@fe.untar.ac.id> To: editor@seyboldreport.org Mon, Jul 25, 2022 at 6:59 PM

Dear Editor of The Seybold Report Journal (TSRJ)

Herewith we intend to send our article in word & pdf (attached) entitled "

STRUCTURAL EQUATION MODEL ON DETERMINANTS OF FINANCIAL DECISIONS FOR WOMEN MSME IN TANGERANG

to be published in the nearest edition However, we will continue to follow the applicable review process. We've tried to follow the related writing instructions of TSRJ. We hope that the article we have sent is pleasing to the editor for the review and publication process of course. Thank you for your attention and cooperation.

Best regards Ignatius Roni Setyawan\ Ishak Ramli Indra Listyarti

2 attachments



SEYBOLD-FINANCIAL DECISION-IRS-IR-IL-P.pdf 353K



Publication Acceptance

The Editor-in-Chief <editor@seyboldreport.org> To: "Ignatius Roni Setyawan, Dr,SE, MSi" <ign.s@fe.untar.ac.id> Tue, Jul 26, 2022 at 6:51 PM

Dear Author/s

We are pleased to attach the Acceptance letter for your Research Manuscript, to be published in July 2022 in Seybold Report.

Request you to complete the Publication process with an APC of \$190.

The payment has to be done through a bank transfer.

Once the Payment is done, share us the receipt of the payment through Email

The following bank account is applicable for payments in USD.

NAME: SARJ Press (OPC) Private Limited BANK NAME: YES BANK LIMITED Account Number: 11498060000012 IFSC CODE: YESB0001149 SWIFT CODE: YESBINBB

ADDRESS: GROUND FLOOR, 557-561, NSR ROAD CORNER, SAIBABA COLONY, COIMBATORE.

NOTE: SARJPPL is our official payment partner and official licenser.

Editor-in-Chief Seybold Report A unit of Seybold Publications ISSN 1533-9211 Box 644, 428 E. Baltimore Ave. Media, PA 19063

BIGNATIUS RONI SETYAWAN.pdf



ISSN 1533-9211

ACCEPTANCE LETTER

26/07/2022

Author Name/s	IGNATIUS RONI SETYAWAN* ISHAK RAMLI and INDRA LISTYARTI
Paper Title	STRUCTURAL EQUATION MODEL ON DETERMINANTS OF FINANCIAL DECISIONS FOR WOMEN MSME IN TANGERANG
Paper Status	ACCEPTED

Dear Author/s,

We are pleased to inform you that your paper, submitted for publishing in Seybold Report (ISSN 1533-9211) (TSRJ) has been accepted based on the recommendations from the Editorial Review Committee. TSRJ would like to request you to go through the Email to complete the necessary formalities for the smooth publication of the Research Paper.

Thank you for submitting your academic research work with Seybold Report. I believe that your collaboration with us will help to accelerate the global knowledge creation and sharing one step further. For any further Queries and support mail us to editor@seyboldreport.org

Looking forward to a good collaboration

Jugen D

Editor in Chief Seybold Report (A unit of Seybold Publications)



Seybold Publications: Box 644, 428 E. Baltimore Ave. Media, PA 19063 editor@seyboldreport.org www.seyboldreport.org | www.seyboldreport.com



Regarding your Query

The Editor-in-Chief <editor@seyboldreport.org> To: "Ignatius Roni Setyawan, Dr,SE, MSi" <ign.s@fe.untar.ac.id> Fri, Jul 29, 2022 at 6:53 PM

Dear Roni,

https://seyboldreport.org/article_overview?id=MDcyMDIyMTEyOTAzMTYxMTMz

Your paper has been Published.

Editor-in-Chief Seybold Report A unit of Seybold Publications ISSN 1533-9211 Box 644, 428 E. Baltimore Ave. Media, PA 19063